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SHICK Extension Unit Contacts

Unit Agents/Counselors Phone Number Email

21 Central District Trisha Greene 620-659-2149 trishagreene@k-state.edu
Barber Robin Eubank-Callis 620-886-3971 reubank@k-state.edu
Butler* Tat Hidano 316-660-0126 hidano@k-state.edu
Central Kansas District Melissa Schrag 785-309-5850 meliss89@k-state.edu
Chisholm Trail District Rodney Denholm 785-263-2001 rodneyd@k-state.edu
Cottonwood District Michelle Beran 620-793-1910 mberan@ksu.edu
Flint Hills District Deb Andres 620-767-5136 dandres1@k-state.edu
Frontier District Janae McNally 785-229-3520 jmcnally@k-state.edu
Geary   Renae Riedy 785-238-4161 renaer@k-state.edu
Golden Prairie Afton Tso 785-672-3245 aftant@k-state.edu
Grant Monica Walker 620-356-1721 monicawalker@k-state.edu
Hamilton Rachael Clews 620-384-5445 rclews@k-state.edu
Harvey Abby Vaughn 316-284-6930 amvaughn@k-state.edu
Johnson  Joy Miller 913-715-7000 joymiller@k-state.edu
Lyon  Melody Garcia 620-341-3220 melodyg@k-state.edu
Lyon  Travis Carmichael 620-341-3220 trcarmic@k-state.edu
Marais des Cygnes District Kathy Goul 913-294-4306 kgoul@k-state.edu
Marshall  Susie Latta 785-562-3531 slatta@k-state.edu
Meade Wadona Henson 620-873-8790 wlhenson@k-state.edu
Meadowlark District Teresa Hatfield 785-364-4125 thatfield@k-state.edu
Midway District Jessica Kootz 785-472-4442 jessicak@k-state.edu
Morton Rachael Clews 620-697-2558 rclews@k-state.edu
Phillips-Rooks District Cindy Walker 785-543-6845 cindywalker@k-state.edu
Phillips-Rooks District Anna Muir 785-425-6851 amuir@k-state.edu
Post Rock District Emma Meyer 785-346-2521 ermeyer@k-state.edu
Post Rock District Jamie Rathbun 785-524-4432 jrathbun@k-state.edu
Pottawatomie   Erin Tynon 785-457-3319 etynon@k-state.edu
Riley   Megan Dougherty 785-537-6350 mcdough92@k-state.edu
River Valley District Jordan Schuette 785-325-2121 jschuette@k-state.edu
River Valley District Monica Thayer 785-527-5084 mthayer@k-state.edu
Sedgwick*  Tat Hidano 316-660-0126 hidano@k-state.edu
Shawnee   Atalie Tompkins 785-232-0062 atomp@ksu.edu
Southwest Area Office Rachael Clews 620-275-9164 rclews@k-state.edu
Southwind District Tara Solomon-Smith 620-687-5659 tsolomon@k-state.edu
Wabaunsee   Bernadette Trieb 785-765-3821 btrieb@k-state.edu
Walnut Creek District Kristen Schmidt 785-798-3921 kbschmidt@k-state.edu
Wildcat District Julie Beeman 620-784-5337 juliesmith@k-state.edu
Wildcat District Valori Stone 620-724-8233 valori@k-state.edu
Wild West District Kristin Penner 620-675-2261 pennerkr@k-state.edu
Wyandotte County Denise Dias 913-299-9300 ddias@k-state.edu

* Butler County is coordinated out of Sedgwick County.

K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer. Issued in furtherance of Cooperative Extension 
Work, Acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, in cooperation with the U.S. Department of Agriculture, Director of K-State Research and 
Extension, Kansas State University, County Extension Councils, Extension Districts.


